Four Songs - easy
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The Riddle Song

10

o o o

=

17

16

15

14

13

12 A

oo o 9o

22

21

20

19

IShH'

_—
29

o o o

27

W e ———
25 26

= oy

34

33

32

31

300,“,

oL

Ode to Joy
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Four Songs - easy

Frere Jacque
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